( YDROSCAND

MULTIOIL, OIL PRESSURE HOSE 20 BAR

1432-50

Other

Part no.

14325004
14325005
14325006
14325008
14325010
14325012
14325016

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm

10
13
16
20
25

OD mm
13
15
17
20
24
29
35

Product group
Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Bend rad mm
36

48

60

80

100

120

150

143

Nitrile (NBR)

CR

-40

+80

Qil, Water, Air pressure
Synthetic textile

1:4

A very good all-round hose for many applications,
such as return hose for hydraulic systems, diesel,
gasoline, unleaded gasoline and E85 fuel with max
30% mixture etc. The cover is resistant to external
oil, abrasion, weather and heat. Electricity

resistance 108 Ohm.

]

Length m/coil WP MPa Weight kg/m
40 2 0.14
40 2 0.17
40 2 0.20
40 2 0.24
40 2 0.33
40 2 0.45
40 2 0.61
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