

MULTIOIL, OIL PRESSURE HOSE 20 BAR

1432-50



Product group 143

Inner tube Nitrile (NBR)

Cover CR

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +80

Media Oil, Water, Air pressure

Reinforcement Synthetic textile

Safety factor 1:4

Applications and characteristics

A very good all-round hose for many applications, such as return hose for hydraulic systems, diesel, gasoline, unleaded gasoline and E85 fuel with max 30% mixture etc. The cover is resistant to external oil, abrasion, weather and heat. Electricity

resistance 10⁶ Ohm.

Other







Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
14325004	6	13	36	40	2	0.14
14325005	8	15	48	40	2	0.17
14325006	10	17	60	40	2	0.20
14325008	13	20	80	40	2	0.24
14325010	16	24	100	40	2	0.33
14325012	20	29	120	40	2	0.45
14325016	25	35	150	40	2	0.61